Position Other Positions Held

Director of Engineering and PW

Engineering Inspector

Senior Engineering Technician

Principal Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician

Senior Engineering Technician

Administrative Assistant

Project Analyst

City

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Department

Public
Works/Engineering

Public
Works/Engineering
Public
Works/Engineering
Public
Works/Engineering
Public
Works/Engineering
Public
Works/Engineering
Public
Works/Engineering

Public
Works/Engineering

Total Wages

$105,341

$76,201

$73,457

$71,164

$65,752

$59,650

$38,353

$25,520

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,843

$22,224

$19,160

$13,756

$22,224

$21,779

$9,174

$0



