Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Engineering and PW		Lake Elsinore	Public Works/Engineering	\$105,341	\$6,843
Engineering Inspector		Lake Elsinore	Public Works/Engineering	\$76,201	\$22,224
Senior Engineering Technician		Lake Elsinore	Public Works/Engineering	\$73,457	\$19,160
Principal Engineer		Lake Elsinore	Public Works/Engineering	\$71,164	\$13,756
Senior Engineering Technician		Lake Elsinore	Public Works/Engineering	\$65,752	\$22,224
Senior Engineering Technician		Lake Elsinore	Public Works/Engineering	\$59,650	\$21,779
Administrative Assistant		Lake Elsinore	Public Works/Engineering	\$38,353	\$9,174
Project Analyst		Lake Elsinore	Public Works/Engineering	\$25,520	\$0